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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Team standings
Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Roselle (Lake Park) 27.6000 27.7000 25.1500 25.3500 28.2000 27.6000 0.0000 161.6000
2 Evanston (Twp.) 25.9500 19.2000 20.1500 25.7500 21.6500 16.6000 0.0000 129.3000
3 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 21.9500 20.0000 20.2500 21.7000 22.9000 18.4500 0.0000 125.2500
4 Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 21.0500 14.9000 19.0500 22.4500 17.5000 15.3500 0.0000 110.3000
5 Schaumburg (H.S.) 22.1000 11.8000 19.2000 19.4500 20.8000 16.8500 0.0000 110.2000
6 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 22.8500 18.3000 16.3500 22.4000 17.5000 12.6500 0.0000 110.0500
7 Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 22.5500 16.5000 17.9500 19.1500 19.2500 14.2000 0.0000 109.6000
8 Addison (A. Trail) 19.7500 16.5500 17.5000 18.3500 19.3000 15.1500 0.0000 106.6000
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Average Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.3000 9.4500 8.4000 9.7000 9.6000 9.2917 55.7500 14405
2 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.2500 7.4500 8.5000 9.4000 8.9500 8.7917 52.7500 14408
3 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.7500 7.8500 8.8500 9.2500 8.4500 8.4500 8.6000 51.6000 13801
4 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 7.1000 8.1000 9.0500 9.0500 8.1000 8.3167 49.9000 13708
5 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 7.8000 7.1000 8.4000 9.1000 7.7000 8.2000 49.2000 14409
6 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.3500 6.3000 7.3000 8.7500 7.5500 6.5000 7.4583 44.7500 14007
7 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6500 7.6000 6.9500 8.3500 7.4000 5.5000 7.4083 44.4500 14006
8 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3000 5.3000 5.7500 8.2500 5.7000 6.1000 6.5667 39.4000 13905
9 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.9000 6.4500 6.0500 6.1500 6.8500 5.5000 6.3167 37.9000 13605

10 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.6500 6.5000 5.9000 6.0000 6.7500 5.0000 6.1333 36.8000 13706
10 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.4000 6.0000 5.9500 6.3500 6.6500 4.4500 6.1333 36.8000 14210
12 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5500 4.7500 5.5000 6.3500 7.5000 4.9500 6.1000 36.6000 14504
13 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.3000 6.1000 5.3500 6.4500 6.4500 4.8500 6.0833 36.5000 14212
14 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.8500 4.4000 6.6500 5.8000 6.1500 4.9000 5.9583 35.7500 14208
15 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.6500 5.1000 6.1500 6.1500 6.7500 4.7000 5.9167 35.5000 13602
16 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 2.8000 6.1500 6.6000 5.7500 6.6500 5.8917 35.3500 14503
17 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 3.5000 7.0500 6.3000 6.5500 5.1500 5.8583 35.1500 14507
18 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 4.4000 5.9000 6.3000 6.4500 4.6000 5.7917 34.7500 14005
18 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1500 3.5500 6.0000 6.2500 6.7500 5.0500 5.7917 34.7500 14505
20 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9500 6.7500 3.5500 6.7000 5.8000 4.8000 5.7583 34.5500 14119
21 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 4.0000 6.1500 6.2000 5.4500 4.8500 5.4417 32.6500 13907
22 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.4500 5.0000 3.0000 6.0500 5.7000 4.9500 5.0250 30.1500 13603
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 14405
2 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 14408
3 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14409
4 Xavier Probst Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 14008
5 Luca Marzullo Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 14406
5 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 13801
7 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 14006
8 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 13708
9 Patrick Paulish Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14407

10 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14007
11 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 13905
12 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 14208
13 Matthew Goolish So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 14118
14 Zhandos Duisheev So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 14120
15 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 14504
16 Daniel Oliva Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 14116
17 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 14503
17 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 14210
19 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 14212
20 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1500 14505
21 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 14005
21 Erjan Duisheev Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 14117
23 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 14119
24 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 13605
25 Ben Skeggs So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 13707
26 Max Spies Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.5000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7000 14009
27 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 13602
27 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.9000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6500 13706
29 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 14507
30 Aidan Hancock So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 13908
31 Erik Kelnar Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 13904
32 Marken Randolph Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 13601
33 Hayden Selig Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 13906
34 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 13907
35 Spencer Tunquist Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 14506
36 Ryan Garcia So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.7000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8000 13713
37 Hamza Faisal Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 13712
38 Michael Sampey Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.3000 5.8000 0.0000 5.5500 13604
39 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.2000 5.7000 0.0000 5.4500 13603
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Pommel Horse Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 14405
2 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 14408
3 Bryce Mensik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 14410
4 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13801
5 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 14409
6 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 14006
7 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13708
8 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 14119
9 Joel Schellinger Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 14412

10 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 13706
11 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 13605
12 Logan Walker So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 13714
13 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 14007
14 George Izevkov Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 14124
15 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.1000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1000 14212
16 Luis Manrique Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0500 13710
17 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.1000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0000 14210
18 Ammar Almasoudi So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 5.7000 0.0000 5.9000 13711
19 John Hofman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.4000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3500 14122
20 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.1000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3000 13905
20 Louis Hodges Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 14001
22 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 13602
23 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 4.9000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0000 13603
24 Oscar Castro Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.9000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8000 13910
24 Erik Kelnar Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.8000 4.8000 0.0000 4.8000 13904
26 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.8000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7500 14504
27 Harper Papachristos Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.7000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7000 14010
28 Mateo Luna Espinosa So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.7000 4.4000 0.0000 4.5500 14125
29 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.3000 4.5000 0.0000 4.4000 14208
29 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.4000 4.4000 0.0000 4.4000 14005
31 Leonardo Diaz Gomez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 4.0000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1000 13607
32 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 13907
33 Abdulbaseer Imtiaz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 3.7000 3.7000 0.0000 3.7000 14207
33 Ren Shibata Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.8000 3.6000 0.0000 3.7000 14115
35 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 3.6000 3.5000 0.0000 3.5500 14505
36 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 3.6000 3.4000 0.0000 3.5000 14507
37 Thomas Cabrera So. Addison (A. Trail) 3.3000 3.3000 0.0000 3.3000 13608
38 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 3.0000 2.6000 0.0000 2.8000 14503
39 Spencer Tunquist Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 2.3000 2.4000 0.0000 2.3500 14506
40 Aidan Hancock So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 13908
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Still Rings Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 14405
2 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.8500 13801
3 Bryce Mensik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 14410
4 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 13708
5 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14408
6 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 14007
7 Emerson Romero Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 13909
8 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 14409
9 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 14507

10 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 14006
11 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 14208
12 Gio Boccia So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 13709
13 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 14503
13 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 13907
13 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 13602
16 Nate Devitt Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.3000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1000 14411
17 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 13605
18 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.9000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0000 14505
19 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.9000 6.0000 0.0000 5.9500 14210
20 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 14005
20 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 13706
20 Max Spies Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.9000 5.9000 0.0000 5.9000 14009
23 Ammar Almasoudi So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.7000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8000 13711
24 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 13905
25 Donovan Stokes So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 14126
26 Louis Hodges Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.7000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6500 14001
27 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.5000 14504
28 George Izevkov Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4000 14124
29 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.3000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3500 14212
29 Alistar Aby Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 13702
31 Michael Sampey Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.3000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3000 13604
32 Melvin Williams Jr. So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.0000 5.5000 0.0000 5.2500 14127
33 Kaine Wyse So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.8000 4.4000 0.0000 4.6000 14508
34 Syed Hussain So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.5000 4.2000 0.0000 4.3500 14123
35 Aidan Hancock So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.5000 4.1000 0.0000 4.3000 13908
36 Abdulbaseer Imtiaz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.0000 3.9000 0.0000 3.9500 14207
37 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.5000 3.6000 0.0000 3.5500 14119
38 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 3.1000 2.9000 0.0000 3.0000 13603
39 Leonardo Diaz Gomez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 2.6000 2.6000 0.0000 2.6000 13607



5/4/23, 8:19 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 1/1

I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 13801
2 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 13708
3 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 14007
4 Xavier Probst Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 14008
5 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 14408
6 Luca Marzullo Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14406
7 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14405
7 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14409
9 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 14006

10 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 13905
11 Nate Devitt Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 14411
12 Zhandos Duisheev So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 14120
13 Hayden Selig Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13906
14 Matthew Goolish So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 14118
15 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14119
16 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 14503
17 Spencer Tunquist Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 14506
18 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14212
18 Luke Moeller Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14111
20 Gio Boccia So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 13709
21 Abdulbaseer Imtiaz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 14207
21 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 14504
21 Aidan Hancock So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 13908
21 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 14210
21 Max Spies Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 14009
26 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 14005
26 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 14507
28 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 14505
28 Syed Hussain So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 14123
28 Michael Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 13715
28 Erik Kelnar Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 13904
32 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 13907
33 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 13605
33 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 13602
35 Ben Skeggs So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1000 13707
36 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 13603
37 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13706
38 Valentino Smith Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.9000 5.9000 0.0000 5.9000 13606
39 Marken Randolph Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.9000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8500 13601
40 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.9000 5.7000 0.0000 5.8000 14208
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.7000 14405
2 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 14408
3 Bryce Mensik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 14410
3 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14409
5 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 13708
6 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 13801
7 Nate Devitt Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 14411
8 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 14007
9 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 14504

10 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 14006
11 Ryan Garcia So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13713
12 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 13605
13 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 13602
13 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 13706
13 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 14505
16 Louis Hodges Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14001
17 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 14210
18 Ammar Almasoudi So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 13711
19 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 14507
20 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 14005
20 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.7000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4500 14212
22 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 14208
23 Hayden Selig Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 13906
24 Matthew Goolish So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.8000 6.2000 0.0000 6.0000 14118
25 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 14119
26 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.9000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7500 14503
27 Emerson Romero Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 13909
27 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 13603
27 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 13905
27 John Hofman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.9000 0.0000 5.7000 14122
31 Leonardo Diaz Gomez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.2000 5.8000 0.0000 5.5000 13607
32 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.3000 5.6000 0.0000 5.4500 13907
33 George Izevkov Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.4000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2500 14124
34 Hamza Faisal Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.4000 4.9000 0.0000 5.1500 13712
35 Spencer Tunquist Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.1000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0500 14506
36 Dominic Samolinski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.4000 5.0000 0.0000 4.7000 14104
37 Dominic Guzzo Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 2.3000 2.1000 0.0000 2.2000 13903
38 Abdulbaseer Imtiaz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 2.0000 1.8000 0.0000 1.9000 14207
39 Xavier Probst Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14008
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 4, 2023

High Bar Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 14405
2 Bryce Mensik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 14410
3 Ryan Czech Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 14408
4 Alexander Riley So. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 13801
5 Dan Housour Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 13708
6 Sergio Hernandez So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 14409
7 Cole Radley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 14503
8 Mo Frischer Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 14007
9 Esteban Martinez So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1000 13905

10 Ugur Korkmaz Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.5000 5.5000 0.0000 5.5000 13605
10 Jacob Potter Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.6000 5.4000 0.0000 5.5000 14006
12 Nate Devitt Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.4000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3500 14411
12 Ben Skeggs So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.2000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3500 13707
14 Keegan Creighton So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 14507
15 Ricky Baisler So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.9000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0500 14505
16 Abdullah Almasoudi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 13706
16 Hamza Faisal Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.1000 4.9000 0.0000 5.0000 13712
18 James Monroe Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 14504
18 Dante Gomez So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.0000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9500 13603
20 Caden Leatherman Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9000 14208
21 Tamerlan Usbakunov Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.8000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8500 13907
21 Isaac Bunay So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.8000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8500 14212
23 Sanket Vyas So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.7000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8000 14119
24 Alexander Hernandez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 4.8000 4.6000 0.0000 4.7000 13602
25 Jack McClintock Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.5000 4.7000 0.0000 4.6000 14005
25 Ammar Almasoudi So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.7000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6000 13711
27 Tony Franse Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.5000 4.4000 0.0000 4.4500 14210
28 Aidan Hancock So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.3000 4.5000 0.0000 4.4000 13908
29 Anthony Setchanov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.9000 4.0000 0.0000 3.9500 14121
30 Matthew Goolish So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.8000 4.0000 0.0000 3.9000 14118
31 Leonardo Diaz Gomez Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 3.8000 3.9000 0.0000 3.8500 13607
32 John Hofman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.6000 3.8000 0.0000 3.7000 14122
33 Syed Hussain So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.3000 3.5000 0.0000 3.4000 14123
34 Louis Hodges Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.2000 3.4000 0.0000 3.3000 14001
35 Emerson Romero Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 3.3000 3.1000 0.0000 3.2000 13909
36 Valentino Smith Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 2.6000 2.7000 0.0000 2.6500 13606
37 Abdulbaseer Imtiaz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 14207
38 Max Spies Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14009
38 Dominic Guzzo Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13903


